Pos
80
87
94

101

129

418

469

479

490

628

No
244
722
297
909
859
202
482
410
547
699

LastName
Craig
Dornan
Balmer
Hambling
Robinson
Togneri
Mooney
Leonard
Skelly
Toal

Firstname
Jessica
Roberta
Julie
Stephanie
Ali
Louise
Emma
Lisa
Janine
Janet

NDAC Womens' Results

Cat
FO
FV35
FO
FV40
FV35
FV45
FO
FVv35
FVv35
FVv45

Finish
39:17
39:27
40:17
40:31
42:08
51:32
52:52
53:27
53:46
57:31

FirstHalf
19:12
19:24
19:55
19:56
20:35
26:07
25:55
26:27
26:41
29:31

SecondHalf
20:05
20:03
20:22
20:36
21:34
25:26
26:57
27:00
27:06
28:00

Chiptime
39:16
39:25
40:16
40:29
42:07
50:55
52:40
53:15
53:35
57:19

Cat
Pos

o W Rk b

M/F
Pos

10
44
61
66
69
126

Team
261

648

1438



